5A 380VAC Single Phase AC Output Solid-state Relay
WORD380D5 Series
W21010020 – Rev 1.0 www.way-on.com
1
⚫ Description
⚫ Features
⚫  TTL Compatible Drive
⚫ SCR Output

C. When ambient temperature is above 25℃, the maximum load current decreases. See
thermal derating curve.
⚫ Order Code
WORD 380 D 5 R -H (037)
①      ②   ③ ④ ⑤  ⑥  ⑦
① Product Serie
② Load Voltage 380:380VAC
③ D:DC Control
④ load current 5: 5A
⑤ Switching Mode: Blank Zero Crossing; R:Random-on
⑥ Control Voltage: H:15-32VDC; W:4-32VDC
⑦ (037):塑封壳
⚫ Mode list
Control Voltage Mode
H:15-32VDC WORD380D5-H(037) WORD380D5R-H(037)
W:4-32VDC WORD380D5-W(037) WORD380D5R-W(037)
WORD380D5 Series
 5A 380VAC Single Phase AC Output Solid-state Relay
5 www.way-on.com
W21010020 – Rev 1.0
⚫ Mechanical Dimensions  ( Unit:mm )
⚫ Standard Footprint
WORD380D5 Series
 5A 380VAC Single Phase AC Output Solid-state Relay
6 www.way-on.com
W21010020 – Rev 1.0
⚫ Ordering Information
Model Marking Packing method Quantity
WORD380D5-H(037) WORD380D5-H(037) Tube TBD
WORD380D5R-H(037) WORD380D5R-H(037) Tube TBD
WORD380D5-W(037) WORD380D5-W(037) Tube TBD
WORD380D5R-W(037) WORD380D5R-W(037) Tube TBD
Contact Information
No.1001, Shiwan(7) Road, Pudong District, Shanghai, P.R.China.201207
Tel: 86-21-50310888  Fax: 86-21-50757680  Email: market@way-on.com
WAYON website: http://www.way-on.com
For additional information, please contact your local Sales Representative.
® is registered trademark of Wayon Corporation.
WORD380D5 Series
 5A 380VAC Single Phase AC Output Solid-state Relay
7 www.way-on.com
W21010020 – Rev 1.0
Product Specification Statement